

## NATURE FORWARD NATURE TRAVEL PROGRAM RESERVATION FORM

Please complete this form and mail it with your deposit check, payable to Nature Forward, 8940 Jones Mill Road, Chevy Chase, MD 20815. If you have any questions, contact Pam Oves at pam.oves@natureforward.org or 301-652-9188 x16. **Registration deadline is October 20, 2023.** 

## Costa Rica, February 3-14, 2024 (\*\*optional extension to February 17, 2024)

1) Name (as appears on passport)	Date of Birth:		
Passport #:	Expiration Date:		
2) Name (as appears on passport)	Date of Birth:		
Passport #:	Expiration Date:		
Address:			
	Work E-mail:		
**I/We am/are signing up for the optional	extension to Feb. 17		
Preferred name(s) for name badge(s) if did	ferent from above:		
I need a permanent Nature Forward lugga	ge tagno		
Emergency contact person(s):			
Address:			
	Work:		
Note: If we cannot match you with a room	mate, payment of the single room supplement will be required.		
I wish to have a single room wh	enever possible and will pay the extra fee.		
I/We wish to have a double room If available, we prefer two twin	m, whenever possible. beds One bed (might be a double/king/or queen)		
My roommate:	(or) I need an assigned roommate:		
Do you smoke? Do you prefer non-s	moking rooms? Will you share a room with a smoker?		

NOTE: If you have any medical conditions or related issues (e.g., motion sickness, sciatica, balance issues, asthma) that could possibly become evident during the trip, please note this information on the back of this form or on another sheet of paper. We will also be sending out a more detailed pre-trip Health Information Form for you to complete in a separate mailing.

How did you find out about this trip?			
Briefly note your natural history interests or goals	for this trip:		
Check here if a member of Nature Forward	I am/we are joining Nature I	Forward at this time (\$65)	
Enclosed is a deposit check for \$	_ (deposit is \$500.00 per person)		
	signature	date	
	signature	date	

PLEASE NOTE: Your signature(s) above and your deposit denote acceptance of the terms set forth in the language below as well as the attached trip itinerary, COVID Policies page, Important Information sheet, and Responsibility Clause on the Cost Sheet.

I consent to the following statement of risk and acknowledgement of liability: Nature Forward and its associated agents act only in the capacity as Agent upon the legal conditions that, while exercising every possible precaution, they are not responsible for injury, damage, loss, additional expense, accidental delay, or other irregularities which may be caused either through willful or negligent acts or omissions on the part of companies or individuals providing or engaging in transportation, accommodations, or other services related to the execution of the trip, or through natural calamities, war, civil unrest, labor strikes, and other factors beyond their control. Nature Forward reserves the right to modify or withdraw any tour arrangement when deemed necessary for the best interests of the client. Baggage is carried at the owner's risk on the foray.

In addition, I hereby release Nature Forward from any and all liability claims of any nature related to the coronavirus pandemic and the Covid-19 disease and any related disease, specifically including but not limited to any claim that I have contracted or been exposed to the relevant coronavirus while participating in or traveling on this program.

The right is reserved to decline, accept, or retain any participant for any reason which affects the operation of the trip or the rights, safety, welfare, and enjoyment of all members of the trip, and a refund of the **recoverable** land services is the limit of Nature Forward's responsibility.

Nature Forward reserves the right to use photos of participants for non-commercial, informational purposes.